@ VIDYA"

Let's Crack Exams

UP Board 10th MasterClass Timetable

& va feAias 3:00pm - 4:00pm 4:00pm - 5:00pm 5:00pm - 6:00pm

1 Wednesday, December 2, 2020 fasm English forg
2 |Thursday, December 3, 2020 fagm= English Tfora
3 Friday, December 4, 2020 fasm English forg
4  |Saturday, December 5, 2020 o= English g
5 Sunday, December 6, 2020 Holiday

6 Monday, December 7, 2020 fasm English Tforg
7 Tuesday, December 8, 2020 fagm English 7forg
8 Wednesday, December 9, 2020 fasm English forg
9  |Thursday, December 10, 2020 fagm English Tforg
10 Friday, December 11, 2020 fasm English forg
11 |Saturday, December 12, 2020 fagm English Tfora
12 Sunday, December 13, 2020 Holiday

13 |Monday, December 14, 2020 fasm English Tforg
14 Tuesday, December 15, 2020 fagm English forg
15 |Wednesday, December 16, 2020 fasm English Tforg
16 Thursday, December 17, 2020 fasm English forg
17 Friday, December 18, 2020 fasm English forg
18 |Saturday, December 19, 2020 fagm English Tfora
19 |Sunday, December 20, 2020 Holiday

20 |Monday, December 21, 2020 fagm English ot
21 Tuesday, December 22, 2020 fasm English forg
22 |Wednesday, December 23, 2020 fasm English Tforg
23 Thursday, December 24, 2020 fagm English forg
24 Friday, December 25, 2020 fasm English forg
25 |Saturday, December 26, 2020 fagm English Tforg
26 Sunday, December 27, 2020 Holiday

27 |Monday, December 28, 2020 fagm English Tfora
28 Tuesday, December 29, 2020 fasm English foig
29 |Wednesday, December 30, 2020 fasm English Tforg
30 Thursday, December 31, 2020 fagm English forg
Y| Friday, January 1, 2021 fasm English Tforg
32 |Saturday, January 2, 2021 fasm English Tforg

| 28Sessions (@) |  28Sessions(E) | 28 Sessions(m |

Hgaqol g

- SWRI<hk Live Online Classes &1 THRUT "eVidya TV" Youtube Channel & dreg# @ fohar S|
- Daily Classes ! STH&RI UTd &< & folg "eVidya TV" Youtube Channel Subscribe &3]
- 31 SR & g ieTthl 5ar 18008901399 TR TUch & | ™




